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Tuesday September 8, 2020 Welcome Back Night 

Wednesday September 9, 2020 First day of school 

Monday October 5, 2020 Fall Picture Day 

Thursday October 8, 2020 
NO SCHOOL (Teacher In-Service) 

- Child Care Available + $ 

Friday October 9, 2020 
NO SCHOOL – (Teacher In-Service) 

- Child Care Available + $ 

Saturday October 31, 2020 Trunk or Treat – 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday November 25, 2020 
NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday 

- No Child Care Available 

Thursday November 26, 2020 
NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday 

- No Child Care Available 

Friday November 27, 2020 
NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday 

- No Child Care Available 

Thursday December 3, 2020 WK Preschool Christmas Concert – 6:30 p.m. 

Friday December 18, 2020 

EARLY RELEASE @ 12 p.m. 

- Child Care Available until 2:20 p.m. @ no cost 

- After 2:20 p.m. Child Care is available + $ 

Monday – Friday December 21 – January 1, 2021 
NO SCHOOL – Winter Break 

- No Child Care Available 

Monday January 4, 2021 
NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day 

- Child Care Available + $ 

Monday January 18, 2021 
NO SCHOOL – MLK Day 

- Child Care Available + $ 

Friday February 12, 2021 Grandparent’s Day 

Monday February 15, 2021 
NO SCHOOL – President’s Day 

- No Child Care Available 

Friday March 19, 2021 

EARLY RELEASE @ 12 p.m. 

- Child Care Available until 2:20 p.m. @ no cost 

- After 2:20 p.m. Child Care is available + $ 

Monday – Friday March 22 – 26, 2021 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

Friday April 2, 2021 

EARLY RELEASE @ 12 p.m. – Good Friday 

- Child Care Available until 2:20 p.m. @ no cost 
- No child care available after school 
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Monday April 12, 2021 
NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day 

- Child Care Available + $ 

Monday – Friday May 3 – 7, 2021 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday May 6, 2021 Mother’s Day Tea 

Friday May 14, 2021 

EARLY RELEASE @ 12 p.m. 

- Child Care Available until 2:20 p.m. @ no cost 

- After 2:20 p.m. Child Care is available + $ 

Monday May 31, 2021 
NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

- No Child Care Available 

Friday June 11, 2021 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – EARLY 

RELEASE @ 12 p.m. 

- No Child Care available after 12 p.m. 

Friday June 11, 2021 
WK Preschool (4 Year Old’s) 

Graduation Ceremony – 6:30 p.m. 

 


